
Email ID: blessyblesslin@gmail.com MOB: 9895878962 

BLESSYM 

PERSONAL DETAILS 

DATE OF BIRTH: 19.09.9g000 

AGE: s 

GENDER: Female 

NATIONALITY: Indian 

RELIGION: Christian 

MARITAL STATUS: Unmarried 

BLOOD GROUP: B+ve 

GUARDIAN: Mohanakumar.N 

LANGUAGES KNOWN 

Able to speak 
Malayalam,English, Tamil, Hind 

Able to Voe 
English, Malayalam,Hindl 

Able to Roed 
English, Hindi,Malayalam,Tamil 

TECHNICAL SKILS 

Operating system: Window, Imaging work space 

ACADEMIC BACKGROUND 
cOURSE 

BSC 

HSC 

$SLC 

QUALIFICATION/ 
SPECIALIZATION 

Radiology and Imaging 
Technology 

Biology Science 

All Compulsory 

Address: 

Pin 

Mobile 

Link 

Email 

INSTITUTION 

Grace Institutions 

Padanthalamoodu 

PO Box: Parassala 695502, Thiruvananthapuram 

Lijo Bhavan, 
Varikkanavila Veedu, 
Kozhivila, Parassala, 

Thiruvananthapuram. 

OBIECTIVES 

Kerala. 

Govt VHSS Parassala 

:695502 

:9895878962 

Seeking an entry level position in the organization that will give me the opportunity in 
the medical field where I am able to utilize my knowledge for radiographic position and imaging 
to succed and furher advance myself in the radiologie ficld. 

PERSONAL COMPETENCIES 

Samuvel LMSHSS 

Cheruvarakonam Parassala 

: blessyblesslin @gmail.com 

Expertise in operating equipment and interpreting results when using machinery like 
CT equipment, PET radiology, MRI scanners ultrasound deviveces, and X-ray machines 
Excellent communication skills when detailing information to patients or other staff 
members about medical test results. 

Strong understanding of medical terminology,pharmacology human anatomy.and 
other topics in healthcare. 
Inventory management & Diverse Examination Techniques. 
Health education &Public Health. 

Board/University 

MGR University 

Board of Heigher secondary 
Examination Kerala 

Board of public Examination 
Kerala 

Year of 

Passing 

2022 

2017 

2015 

) 

Percentage 

78% 

87% 

90% 



EXPERIENCE & TRAINING 

2 months training complete in TRAVANCORE CT SACANS TRIVANDRUM near Medical college. 

DECLARATION 

6 months internship complete in CT-machine ( Toshiba 2 slice), X-ray machine (GE-300mA Jand OPG 
machine(10mA)at GRACE HOSPITAL kaliyakkavilai. 
8 months experince in CT machine (Toshiba 4 slice), X ray machine (Allengers 300 mA) and ECG,at ANNAI 
AMARAVATHI CT SCANS valioor. 

HOBBIES &INTERSTS 

Painting, Drawing 
Travelling, Music 
Craffing Organized works 
Social Networking 

I do hereby declare that all details given above are true to best of my knowledge.l assure you that I shall discharge my duties with the 
entire satisfaction of my superiors, should I be selected for the position. 

PARASSALA BLESSY.M 
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with name seal 

Date 

of 
publication 

of 
result 

Senature ocFRAARSIKHAMONY. 

eeeee 

Board 

of.Higher 

Secondary 

Examination, 

Government-of Kerala 

UEL 

SECRETARY 

ARA, RASS SAL 

RAKONAM 

olity 

for 

gher^tudies 

: D+ 
Grade 

or 
above 

for 
all 

subjects. 

* 
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in 
the 

previous 

MATHENATRSSCT 

20 

47 67 

20 

57 7 

40 

104144 

B 

Bplus 

BIOLOGY 

20 

43 

63 

20 

40 

54114 

171 

A only 

CHEMISTRY 

20 

30 

50 

20 

43 

103 

40 

4073 

153 

B+ 
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PHYSICS 

20 

31 

51 

20 

39 

38 

97 

40 

39 

69148 

Bplus 

PART II MALAYALAM 

20 

80 
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20 

80 
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A+ 
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PART I ENGLISH PARTI 

20 

65 

85 

20 

46 

66 

111 
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B plus 
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CE 

TE 
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CE 

PE 

TE 

Total 

CE 

PE 

TE 

Total 

FIRST YEAR 

SECOND YEAR 

GRAND TOTAL 

Obtained Grade 

Grade in Words 

The 

Scores 

and 
Grades 

obtained 

by 
the 

candidate 

This 

is 
to 

certify 

that 

Mr/Ms..BLESSYM. 

No. HSE 2/2017/030314-1 

ELSERTHIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

LSESCERTIFICATEE 
LLSEHELS 

He/She is ...2SABA!.. 

.appeared for the 

Number Register 

4030804 

HSELSEHS 

BOARD 

OF 
HIGHER 

SECONDARY 

EXAMINATION 

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA 

SEHShSE 

8H68A89A8G898H8462833 

ELLSELLSELL SESELL examination(s). 

(Optionals) 

are shown.b 

C..$SENCE.....GROUE) hela 

n-FNo£ Chances 

IGHER-SECONDARY EXAMINATION 

. 

for higher studies. 



Grace College of Allied Health Sciences 
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GRACE 
Affiliated to The Tamil Nadu Dr. M.G.R Medical University, Chennai 

College Code : 639 
INSTITUTIONS Padanthalumoodu, Kanniyakumari District, Tamil Nadu - 629 163 

Unit of rae Educational & Chanitale Trast 
Email: gracekkv@gmail.com 

DEFINE YOUR FUTURE 

"Sewe the Communty etk Grace" 

www.graceinstitutions.com 

CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that Ms.BLESSY.M, Reg. No.:801847505, 

D/o.Mr.MOHANAKUMAR.N, residing at Lijo Bhavan, Varikkanavilai 

veedu, Kozhivila, Parassala Postt- 695502 is a bonafide student of 

Grace College of Allied Health Sciences, Padanthalumoodu and has 

completed her B.Sc. Radiography and Imaging Technology course 

under The Tamil Nadu Dr.M.G.R Medical University, Chennai. 

Her Character and Conduct is good. 

Her period of study is from July 2018 to June 2022. She has 

passed her First year, Second Year and Third Year Examinations, 

She has completed her final year Internship on June 2023. 

LLEGE 
OF ALLIED 

HEALTH S Andiyankadu, 
Padanthalumoodu, 

Kaliakkavilai - 629 163, 

Ph:04651-264001,264003 

K.K.Dist. 

Date: 24.07.2023 

KALIAKKAVLA 

(PRINCIPAL) 
Mrs. GEETHA BARNS 
MA(Psychology)/MA, PGDHA, M.PMIL 

Pteepat,. 



Name of the BLESSY M Candldate 

Institution 

Course 

BranchNear : 

Regulatlon: 

SUBJECT 
CODE 

801841 

801842 

801843 

AAA - ABSENT 

639.GRACE EDUCATIONAL AND CHARITABLE TRUST KANYAKUMARI 

B.Sc. RADIOGRAPHY AND IMAGING TECHNOLOGY 

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI 
STATEMENT OF MARKS 

FIRST YEAR 

2018-2019 

HUMAN ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY & PATHOLOGY RELEVANT TO 
RADIOLOGY 
THEORY 
PRACTICAL 
VIVA 

TOTAL IN WRITTEN, PRACTICAL,VIVA AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

GENERAL PHYSICs, RADIATION PHYSICS & PHYSICS OF DIAGNOSTIC 
RADIOLOGY 
THEORY 
PRACTICAL 
VIVA 

TOTAL IN WRITTEN, PRACTICAL,VIVA AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

RADIOGRAPHY EQUIPMENTS, MAINTENANCE & QUALITY CONTROL 
RELATED TO X-RAY ONLY 
THEORY 

NAME OF THE SUBJECT 

PRACTICAL 
VIVA 

NM - NO MINIMUM 

TOTAL IN WRITTEN, PRACTICAL, VIVA AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

CHENNAN AL 

The Statement of Marks bears no correction. 

Univ 
28 FEB 20/0 

ennai -

M2019/110280 

Reglster Number: 801847505 

Month & Year of Exam: 

Date of Publcatlon 09-12-2019 
of Resuits 

MARKS AWARDED 

058 ZERO FIVE EIGHT 
083 ZERO EIGHT THREE 

043 ZERO FOUR THREE 
214 TWO ONE FOUR 

066 ZERO SIX SIX 

065 ZER0 SIX FIVE 

030 ZERO THREE ZERO 
200 TWO ZERO ZERO 

AUG-2019 

071 ZERO SEVEN ONE 
O68 ZERO SIX EIGHT 
044 ZERO FOUR FOUR 

215 TWO ONE FIVE 

PASSING MAXIMUM 
MINIMUM MARKS 

050 

050 
025 
150 

050 
050 

025 
150 

050 

050 

025 
150 

100 

100 
050 

300 

100 
10 
050 

300 

100 

100 

050 
300 

RESULT 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

Controller of Examilnatlons 



Name of the 
Candidate 

COurse 

Institution : 639.Grace College of Allied Health Sciences, KANYAKUMAR 

Branch/Year : 

SUBJECT 

M0. 

Regulation 

CODE 

CHENNA LTH EOaA 

801846 

801847 

801848 

AAA- ABSENT 

BLESSY M 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE-RADIOGRAPHY AND IMAGING 
TECHNOLOGY 

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI 
STATEMENT OF MARKS 

SECOND YEAR 

2018-2019 

CLINICAL RADIOGRAPHY POsITIONING 

WRITTEN 
PRACTICAL 
VIVA 
TOTAL IN WRITTEN.PRACTICALVIVA AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

X-RAY FILM/IMAGE PROCESSING TECHNIQUES INCLUDING DARK 
ROOM TECHNIQUES 

WRITTEN 
PRACTICAL 
VIVA 

NAME OF THE SUBJECT 

TOTAL IN WRITTEN,PRACTICAL, VIVA AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

CONTRAST AND SPECIAL RADIOGRAPHY PROCEDURES 

WRITTEN 
PRACTICAL 
VIVA 
TOTAL IN WRITTEN,PRACTICAL,VIVA AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

NM- NO MINIMUM 

CHERNAS ALU 

Controller of Exami 

29 APR 2022 

MGRN 
Medical Uni 

e August 2020 Session Exarnlnation held in March 2021 due to Pandemlc of covid-19. 

The Statement of Marks bears no correction. 

061 ZERO SIX ONE 

Register Number : 

Month & Year of Exam: 

Date of Publication 
of Resuts 

MARKS AWARDED 

083 ZERO EIGHT THREE 
043 ZERO FOUR THREE 

M2021 / 597769 

230 TWO THREE ZERO 

053 ZERO FIVE THREE 
087 ZERO EIGHT SEVEN 
037 ZERO THREE SEVEN 
221 TWO TWO ONE 

067 ZERO SIX SEVEN 
085 ZERO EIGHT FIVE 
045 ZERO FOUR FIVE 
242 TWO FOUR TWO 

801847505 

DEC 2020 

23-12-2021 

PASSING MAXIMUM 
MINIMUM MARKS 

050 
050 
025 
150 

050 
050 
025 

050 
050 
025 

100 

150 

100 

050 
300 

150 300 

100 
100 
050 

100 
100 

050 
300 

RESULT 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

Controllet of Exgmirnations 



Name of the 
Candiadate: 

Insttution 

Course 

Branch/Year : 

Regulation : 

SUBJECT 
CODE 

TH FOR AL 

801851 

801852 

801853 

AAA- ABSENT 

BLESSY M 

639.Grace College of Allied Health Sciences, KANYAKUMARI 

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R. MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE-RADIOGRAPHY AND IMAGING 
TECHNOLOGY 

THIRD YEAR 

2018-2019 

WRITTEN 

EQUIPMENTS OF ADVANCED MODERN IMAGING MODALITIES 

PRACTICAL 
VIVA 

WRITTEN 

TOTAL IN WRITTEN,PRACTICAL,VIVA AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

MODERN IMAGINGTECHNIQUES AND RECENT TRENDS IN 
IMAGING 

PRACTICAL 
VIVA 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

NAME OF THE SUBJECT 

TOTAL IN WRITTEN,PRACTICAL,VIVA AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

WRITTEN 
PRACTICAL 

VIVA 

QUALITY CONTROL,RADIOBIOLOGY& RADIATION SAFETY IN 
RADIODIAGNOSIS/IMAGING OTHER THAN X-RAY RELATED 

NM - NO MINIMUM 

TOTAL IN WRITTEN,PRACTICAL,VIVA AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

HEALI FOR AL 

Contror 

Exami 
02 NOV 202 

M.G.R Medical Un 

t August 2021 sesslon Braminaton held in January 2022 due to Pandemic of covid-19. 

The Statement of Marks bears no coection. 

M2022 / 160066 

Register Number: 

Month & 
Year of EXam: 

MARKS AWARDED 

Results Published on: 24-06-2022 

082 ZERO EIGHT TWO 

071 ZERO SEVEN ONE 
035 ZERO THREE FIVE 
233 TWO THREE THREE 

078 ZERO SEVEN EIGHT 
065 ZERO SIX FIVE 
036 ZER0 THREE SIX 
224 TW0 TWO FOUR 

078 ZERO SEVEN EIGHT 

063 ZERO SIX THREE 
042 ZERO FOUR TWO 
227 TWO TWO SEVEN 

050 

PASSING MAXIMUM 
MINIMUM MARKS 

050 

025 

150 

050 

050 

025 

150 

050 

050 

801847505 

025 

JAN 2022 

150 

100 
100 

050 

300 

100 

100 

050 

300 

100 

100 
050 

300 

RESULT 

Controlletof Examinations 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 



efnai efmavawalhi 

11th AUGUST 2023 

CERTIFICATE OF EXPERIENCE 

Dr. Dharanl Sankar 

CT SCAN & LAB 

This is to certify that MISS.BLESSY.M ,R/0 Lijo Bhavan, Varrikkanavila veedu 
kozhivila Parassala (p.0) Thiruvananthapuram-695502was employed by ANNAI 
AMARAVATHY C.T. SCAN & DIAGNOSTIC CENTER vallioor and she worked as 
a CT Technician from 01.01.2023 to 11.08.2023. 

she is hardworking, punctual and sincere to her works and her behaviour and 
contuct with others found to be satisfactory . 

MBBS.,DMRD., 
Consultant Radiologist 

The management would like to wish her alls the best in her future endeavours. 

MANAGING DIRECTOR, 

04637 221347 

95664 66696 

ARDIACC 

VALIOGR 

VALLIOO 

627417. 

4A, P.U. Offlce Road, 
Vallloor - 627 117 

KGENTR 

annalamaravathillab 
@gmal.com 
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